08 Subat 2015 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SAVASAN(2)

2 ATOMUNOGLU(6)
3 FAHRIYE HANIM@3)
4 MONDININ OGLU(4)
5 GULFEM1)

6 OGUNSEL(5)

7 BODAG(7)

8 GUNERHAN(8)

Yas
4yka

4ykg
4ydk
4yka
4ykk
4yka
4ydk

4yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)28500 &
1)4275%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAS - TEKCAN

ATOVKARNCA - SADONUNKIZI
BERDUSH- NADYA
MONDRAGON - SINDIRELLA
YELGECEN- CERENM

AGA KARACA - HEDIYEM
EJDERHA - MAYA

ANGORA - MORVENEKSE

GANYAN(Q2) 2,15 %, 1. CIFTE(11/2) 4,75 &

Siklet
58,5

525
54,5
525
59
54
50

50

Handikap 15

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Jokey
VKIzZvAz

MGIGEK
I.GUNGOR
AC. INAN
F.YUKSEL
ONUR 0Z
H.SIMSEK

Y.BAYIR

Sahip
DEN. KURTEL

H. HUS. AYRANCI
AYH. DURGUN

A FER. KUGUKER
ABD. ATAS

K. ATURAN

SED. ALTUNKILING

OSM KAPLAN

3.)5.700
3)855+

Antrendrii
K.DURSUN

MURAT GAM
MKESICI
Y.ARSLANCA
VKELLECI
S.TEKDOGAN
MYAPAROGLU

I.H.BAYDAN

izmir Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

4)2.850 ¢
4)428¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1900 Kum

Derece

21810 2,15
21875 505
21912 1,95
21946 340
21960 3,90
22060 520
22191 17,30
23235 3140

6 35Boy
1 2Boy

8 1,5Boy

G Ck.

65

47

61

55

68

50

33



